Reverse Vendor Tradeshow Map

*North atrium exhibitors listed in blue*

1st Floor: North Atrium

afeteria
Suite 122
Forum

1st Floor: South Atrium

*South atrium exhibitors listed in red*

List of Exhibitors

Fairfax County Departments

Administration for Human Services
Adult & Aging Services - Volunteer
Solutions

Cable & Consumer Services
Community Services Board
Finance: Accounts Payable
Finance: AED Program

Finance: Risk Management Safety
DPMM: Procurement

DPMM: Material Management

. Vehicle Services

. DPWES: Building Design & Construction
. DPWES: Solid Waste Management

. DPWES: Wastewater Management

. Facilities Management

. Fairfax Employees for Environmental

Excellence

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

FCPS: Design & Construction

FCPS: Office of Procurement

Fire & Rescue

Green Business Partners Program
Health

Information Technology

McLean Community Center

Office of Alternative Dispute Resolution
Office of Elections

Office of Emergency Management
Office of Public Private Partnerships
Park Authority

Police Department

Sheriff’s Office

Tax Administration

Regional Partners

31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

36.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.
52.

Alexandria City Public Schools
Arlington Public Schools

eVA

Fairfax County Economic
Development Authority
Fauquier County Government &
Public Schools

George Mason University

Community

Asian American Chamber of Commerce
Community Business Partnership

Greater Reston Chamber of Commerce
Mount Vernon-Lee Chamber of Commerce
Northern Virginia Mediation Service
Northern Virginia Technology Council
South Fairfax Chamber of Commerce
Southeast Fairfax Development
Corporation

Tysons Regional Chamber of Commerce
Virginia Procurement Technical Assistance
Program

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

Loudoun County

Loudoun Water

Prince William County

Prince William County Public Schools
Virginia Department of Small Business &
Supplier Diversity

Virginia State University

Contractors

53. Fairfax County Federal Credit
Union

54. Guernsey

55. LeapFrog Solutions

56. Learn, Lead, Practice

57. MVLE, Inc.

58. Nestle Waters North America

59. OfficePro

60. Performance Breakthroughs, Inc.

61. Safeware, Inc.

62. Supplyworks





